LEGENDA
102
The UNITEMS range includes complementary manual
identification systems and auxiliary wiring items.
We offer the best solutions to organize and connect cables.
Unitems
U N I T E M S
The Unitems range

recognizable thanks  to the collar colour code  that classifies
The twin end sleeves allow the connection of more conductors
*How to order
133
UX UY
� PP � E-CU
< 100 °C
*
D
*
T
*
W
mm2 0,25 - Blue                 Blue
mm2 0,34 - Pink                 Blue
mm2 0,30 ÷ 0,50 White              White             Orange
mm2 0,75 Grey                 Blue                 White
mm2 1,00 Red                  Red                  Yellow
mm2 1,50 Black                Black                Red
mm2 2,50 Blue                 Grey                 Blue
mm2 4 Grey                 Orange            Grey
mm2 6 Yellow              Green              Black
mm2 10 Red                  Brown              Ivory
mm2 16 Blue                  White              Green
mm2 25 Yellow              Black               Brown
mm2 35 Red                  Red                 Beige
mm2 50 Blue                  Blue                Green
UX * 00206 mm2 0,25 500
UX * 00306 mm2 0,34 500
UX * 00508 mm2 0,30 ÷ 0,50 500
UX * 00708 mm2 0,75 500
UX * 01008 mm2 1,00 500
UX * 01508 mm2 1,50 500
UX * 02508 mm2 2,50 500
UX * 04009 mm2 4 500
UX * 06012 mm2 6 100
UX * 10012 mm2 10 100
UX * 16012 mm2 16 100
UX * 25016 mm2 25 50
UX * 35016 mm2 35 50
UX * 50020 mm2 50 50
UY D 00708 mm2 2 x 0,75 500
UY D 01008 mm2 2 x 1 500
UY D 01508 mm2 2 x 1,5 500
UY D 02509 mm2 2 x 2,5 500
UY D 04012 mm2 2 x 4 200
UY D 06014 mm2 2 x 6 100
UY D 10014 mm2 2 x 10 100
• • • • • • � • • • • • •
• • • • • • • � • • • • • • •
UNITEMS
at the same time.
the diameter.
121
Commercial
Grafit
Professional
Grafit
Hot air gun
Small Nozzle
Big Nozzle
The GRAFIT thermoshrinking sheath, made of commercial
polyolefine POL IC), satisfies various different applications,
The GRAFIT thermoshrinking sheath, made of professional
polyolefine (POL IP), complies with MIL I 23053 class 1
and 3 regulat ions. Suppl ied in reels.
I t  i s  used to shr ink easi ly the GRAFIT sheath.
The reflectors ensure a uniform conveyance of the heated
air flux around the sheath.